
 

 

SHERIFF'S SALE

Satay Oct. 12, 1929, at 10 A. M.

By virtue ofa writ of Fi Fa.
No. 299, October Term, 1929, issued
out of the Court of Common Pleas of
Luzerne County, to me directed, there

will be exposed to public sale by ven-

© due to the highest and best bidders,

for cash, at the Sheriff’s Sales Room,
Court House, in the City of Wilkes-
Barre, L.uzerne County, Pennsylvania,

on Saturday, the 12th day of October,

1929, at ten o'clock in the forencon
of the said day, all the right, title and

interest of the defendants in and to

the following described lots, pieces or

parcels of land, viz:

All that certain piece of land in
Township of Slocum, Countyof Lu-
zerne and State of Pennsylvania,

‘bounded and described as follows, to-
wit:

ist. BEGINNING in a publicroad
at a corner of purpart No. 1, thence

‘South 19 degrees East along lands of
John W. Hoch 194.68 rods to an old
‘maple tree; thence along lands of
‘Bliza, Stair, South 71 degrees West
'9.16 rods ‘to a corner of purpart No.

17; thence along .purpart No. 7 North

119 degrees West 136.3 rods to a post;
‘thence along purpart No. 7 North 20%
‘degrees West 57.9 rods to an iron post

'in said public road; thence along said

‘public road North 64% degrees East
.2.89 rods to a post; thence along said
‘road North 70 degrees East 8 rods to
the place of beginning. Containing 11

acres and 76 rods of land and being
purpart No. 6 in partition proceedings

‘ofestate of Emily Ogin, deceased.

2nd. Beginning at a corner of pur-

part No. 6 in public road; thence along

purpart No. 6 South 201% degrees Hast

57.9 rods ‘to 4 post: thence along pur-
part. No. 6 South 19 degrees East 136.3

rods to a corner in line of lands of
Eliza Stair; thence along line of said

Fliza Stair South 71 degrees West 9

rods to a’ corner of purpart No. 8

thence along line of purpart No. 8

North, 19 degrees West 179.17 rods to

a corner; thence along purpart No. 8

North 641% degrees West 1.35 rods to

a corner; thence along purpart No. 8

North 19 degrees West 13.9 rods to a
‘corner in said public road; thence
along” said public road North 643% de-

grees Bast 10.6 rods to the place of

beginning. Containing 12 acres 144

rods of land. Being purpart No. 7 in

partition proceedings of estate of

‘Emily Ogin, deceased.

3rd. Beginning at a corner of pur-

part No. 7 in a public road; thence

along said purpart No. 7, South 19 de-

grees East 13.9 rods to a post; thence

along said purpart No. 7, North 641%

degrees East 1.35 rods to a corner;

thence along said purpart No. 7 South

19 degrees East 179.17 rods to a cor-

ner in line of lands of Eliza Stair;

thence along land of Eliza Stair South
71 degrees West 11.88 rods to a cor-

ner of purpart No. 9, North 19 de-

grees West 191.94 rods to a corner in

said public road; thence along said

road, North 641% degrees East 10.6 rads

to the place of beginning. Containing

14 acres and 385 rods of land, be the

“‘same moreor less, and being’ purpart

No. 8 of the estate of Emily Ogin, de-

ceased. Said partition proceedings are

recorded in. Partition Docket No. 3,

page 163, etc, OOrphans Court of Lu-

zerne County.

Being the same property conveyed

by George Russell et ux to Jacob PF

Ogin and Bertha D. Ogin his wife,

by deed dated December 20, 1928, and

recorded in the proper office in Lu-

zerne County, in Deed Book No. 678,

page 331, and improved with a two-

story fram dwelling house, fruit trees

and other outbuldings thereon.

Seized and. taken into execution at

the suit of Belva T. Smith vs. Jacob

P. Ogin and Bertha D. Ogin, and will

be sold by

JOHN MacLUSKIE,
Sheriff.

A. O. Kleemann, Attorney.

ee}

: SHERIFF'S SALE

‘Saturday, Oct. 12, 1929, at 10 A. M.

By virtue of a writ of BZ Fa,

No. 847, October Term, 1929, issued

out of the Court of Common Pleas of

Luzerne County, to me directed, there

will be exposed to public sale by ven- |.

due to the highest and best bidders,

11929,

 

for cash, at the Sheriff's tates Robi,
Court House, in theCity of Wilkes:
Barre, Luzerne County, Pennsylvania,

on Saturday, the 12th day of October,

1929, at ten o'clock in the forencon
of, the said day, all the right, title and
interest of the defendants in and to

the following described lot, biece or
parcels of land, viz:

All that certain piece or parcel of
land situate in the Borough of Duryea,
County of Luzerne, State of Pennsyl-

vania, bounded and described as fol-

lows:

BEING the westerly 20 feet of lot
No. 89, and the easterly 10 feet of lot

No. 90 upon plot of lots laid out by

I. E. Hartwell, C. E, for Solomon

Hirsch, et al. Said land herein con-

veyed being 30 feet in width on Lacka-

wanna avenue, same width

and 133 feet more or less in depth to
the line of land now or late of the
Polish Catholic Cemetery. Being part

of lots Nos. 89 and 90, which said lots
were conveyed by the mortgagers

herein by deed dated the 26th day of

January, 1924, ,and recorded in Deed

Book 595, page 426.

Coal and miners reserved, and this
conveyance is made subject to the con-

ditions, exceptions and reservations

recited in deed in line of title.

Seized and taken into execution at
the suit of Paul Shubert and Emilia
Shubert vs. Anthony Schilling and

Helen Schilling, and will be sold by

JOHN MacLUSKIE,
s Sheriff.
Paul J. Schmidt; Attorney.

aRANGE

SHERIFF'S SALE

Saturday, Oct. 12, 1929, at 10 A. M.

By virtue of a writ of alias Fi. Fa

No. 343, October Term, 1929, issued

out of the Court of Common Pleas of
Luzerne County, to me directed, there

will be exposed to public sale by ven-

due to the highest and best bidders,

for cash, at the Sheriff’s Sales Room,
Court House, in the City of Wilkes-

Barre, Luzerne County, Pennsylvania,

on Saturday, the 12th day of October,

at ten o'clock in the forenoon
of the said day, ali the right, title and

interest of the defendants in and to

the following described lot, pieces or

parcels of land, viz:

All the surface or right of soil only
of and to the following lot, piece or

parcel of land, situate, lying’ and be-

ing in the City of Wilkes-aBrre, Lu-

zerne County, Pennsylvania, bounded

and described as follows, to-wit: BE-

GINNING at a point on the Westerly

side of Hazle avenue 126 feet from the

Northwest corner of the intersection

of said Hazle avenue with the exten-

sion of Jones street, being a corner on

the dividing line between lots Nos.

24 and 25; thence along said dividing

line North 55 degrees 40 minutes West
174.5 feet to a point on line of lot No.

18; thence South 39 degrees 25 minutes
West, 35.8 feet to a corner: between

lots Nos. 23 and 24; thence along

dividing line between lots Nos. 23 and
24, South 55 degrees 40 minutes East
180.6 feet to a corner on said Hazle
avenue; thence along the same North

31 degrees 35 minutes Bast, a feet pola
the place of beginning; being lot No.

24 on plot of lots of the Estate Martha

A. and ‘Owen, Richards, recorded in the

Recorder's Office of Luzerne County

in Deed Book 313, page 38; and being

the same premises conveyed to Harry

A. Crandall, Ida. M. Ross and Gilbert

L. Ross, to John Burke and Anna

urke by deed dated June 17, 1927, and

recorded in the Recorder's Office in

and for Luzerne County in Deed Book

Volume 660, page 153. Anna Burke

having died, the title to the within

described premises has vested in John

Burke by operation of law.

Improved with a two-story frame

dwelling house, known as No. 435

Hazle street, Wilkes-Barre, Pa., to-

gether with a frame garage in the

rear.
Seized and taken into execution at

the suit of Sydney M. Rosenbluth, as-

signed to Lillian U. Marks, Executrix

of the Estate ‘of Abram Marks, de-

ceased, vs. Harry A. Crandall, Ida M.

Ross and Gilbert I. Ross and John

Burke, terre tennant, and will be sold

by ¢

JOHN MacLUSKIE,
Sheriff.

S. M. Rosenbluth, Attorney.
—FF0

SUBSCRIBE FOR DALLAS POST.

RRS
 RRAYY

As Old

As Kingston

N
N
A

A
N
N

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Yr
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

aA aAaaAue 

¥ RNYRRRYYYY YY

>

g

All Roads Lead Directly To Our Big

Department Store At

Kingston Corners

ESTABLISHED
1873

SERVICE, QUALITY AND SATISFACTION BUILT OUR

PRESENT BUSINESS

Drive Your Car Right Into

EDWARDS, Inc.
West Side Department Store

KINGSTON, PA.

Adar
La a a A hidehhh

As Modern

As Tod ay

 PODVODODOODO
D
O
O

O
I
V
D
O
P
O
O

O
I
O
I
O
I
O
O
O
O
O
W
N

 

in rear

re
Church service next Sunday at the

M. E. Church:
bulletin board at 9:30 a.
school, 10:30 a. m.

_ At the Christian Church: Sermon,
9:30 a. m.; Sunday school, 10:30 a. m.
The Ladies’ Aid Society will hold its

annual chicken supper in the basement

of the M. E. Church on October 10th.

Miss Anna M. Stewart of Wilkes-
Barre has returned home after visiting

Mrs. Ralph Shaver.

Mr. and Mrs. C. R. Prutzman and
son Philip attended the Tunkhannock

fair on Thursday.

Mr. and Mrs. C. M. Pettebone enter-
tained Mr. and Mrs. Leslie Harter and
daughters, Dorothy and Betty, one

evening recently.

Mrs. Bebb spent Tuesday evening

with relatives at Edwardsville.

Mr. and Mrs. H. W. Danks’ attended
the Wyoming county fair at Tunk-

hannock on Friday.

Mr. and Mrs. Lewis Shaver enter-
tained their nephew, Burton Roberts,
of Dallas, over the week-end.

The Ladies’ Aid Society held its
regular meeting and quilting in the

basement of the M. E. Church. The
hostesses were: Mrs. A. R. Holcomb,
Mrs. George Ide, Mrs. T. W. Stoeckel,
Mrs. Ira Johnson, Mrs. C. M. Pette-
bone. Dinner was served at 12 o'clock

noon to the following: Mrs. A, J.

Hadsall, Mrs. George Brown, Mrs.

Harvey Danks, Mrs. Gordon -Johhson,

Lynn Johnson, Mrs. Harry Hufford,

daughter Betty, Mrs. Cecil Moore, Mrs.
Harry Stoeckel, Helen Stoeckel, Mr.

and Mrs. Howard Schole, T. W.

Stoeckel, Mrs. Cecil Moore, Mrs. Er-

nest Barnes, Charles aBrnes, Mrs. Earl

V. Piatt, Ellen and Beverly Piatt, Mrs.

Frank H. Johnson, Mrs. Kale Shaver,

Mrs. Ira Johnson, Mrs. Celeste K.
Prutzman, Mrs. Samuel H. Sturdevant,

M. Louise Rogers, Mrs. Fred Weaver,

Mrs.  E. A. Whited, Mrs. Ralph W.

Shaver, Miss Anna DM. Stewart, Mrs.

Laura Scott, Miss Laura '‘MacTilley,

Miss Marjorie Tilley, Mrs. Clarence

R. Elston, Harold B. Elston, Mrs. Al-

bert Perrego,. Grace Perrego, Mrs.

George Roberts, Mr. and Mrs. Arthur
J. Burger, Mrs. G. A. Learn, Mrs. C.

M. Pettebone, Mrs. George W. Ide,

J. A. Rogers, Sr., Mrs. T. W. Stoeckel,

Mrs. A. R. Holcomb, Mrs. J. A. Rogers.

Mr and Mrs. Munson Shaver enter-
tained Mr. and Mrs. Frank Bonawitz
of Wilkes-Barre, Frank Bonawitz,, Jr.

of Plymouth, on Sunday.

Mr. and Mrs. Clarence R. Elston and
son Harold attended the funeral of
their grandfather, Emmanuel Delay, at

Berwick on Tuesday.

The officers and teachers of the Sun-

day school met at the Christian Church

on Sunday evening to make plans for

the eighty-sixth anniversary of the

church, beginning with rally day on

October 13th and ending with a ban-

quet on Friday evening, October 18th.

Joseph Keener, formerly of this

place, died at his homeat Elizabeth-
town, N. J., on Saturday morning.

DOROTHY BEISEL

ENTERTAINED AT PARTY

m.; Sunday

Miss Dorothy Beisel was most pleas-

ingly surprised. on Monday evening

when a party of friends gathered to

help her ‘celebrate her birthday. A

large birthday -cake served ‘as the
table centerpiece, and plenty of good

things around it made a very enjoy-

able diner party. After dinner, cards

and dancing filled a delightful evening.

The guests were: Mrs. Ross Lewin,

the Misses Katherine Gebhardt, Marie
Woolbert, Barbara Hoffmeister and

Dorothy Beisel and Messrs. Wesley

Moore, William Rau,”William Webster,
John Yaple and Ross Lewin.

  

{ bo 3

ENDURANCE
HOUSE PAINT

for Your Home
beauty of finish and charm of
color that inspire pride—pre:
tection that is a source of en=
during satisfaction: all these
are yours when you use this
paint.

This highest quality paint
is the '~ast expensive in the end.
Not, to use it costs you much
more. There is a color to meet
every demand of individual
choice. Come in and ask for
a color chart.

GLIDDEN
Quality Guarantee

EVERY product carrying the
Glidden name is a Quality

product. Satisfaction is guaran-
teed. If you purchase a can of

Glidden Paint, Varnish or
Lacquer and forany reason it is
not satisfactory, bring it back
and get your money. Glidden
customers are satisfied customers.

Monk NG
Shavertown, Pa.

p
p
m
r
p
e
r
r
r
~
~

  

Dedication of ‘the new

 

RDAY,SEPTEMBER 81929
—

Church Notes
Huntsville Christian Church

Rev. C." H. Frick, pastor. of the

Huntsville Christian Church, has spent
most of the present week attending a

state convention in Altoona and will |
have interesting reports to bring at

  

draws CRAB wy a w.dral yey

BEAR BR’ ND SALVE!
50%package includes spat- also

the 9:30 service Sund Tt ula.b ndageand te;e sitoTo<
nday morning. The h.P. yoy

sermon subject will ‘be “Man’s Thirst GROBLEWSKI &CO. Plymouth.Pa founded 1892 a

for God.” 4 \
 
  
 

Fernbrook P. M.
10 a. m.—Sundayschool.
11 a. m.—Divine worship, “Why Can't

We Have a Revival?
7:15—Sermon by pastor,

Out the Attic.”

The pastor has been absent two

weeks attending general conference of

the P. M. Church at Pittsburgh.

The Rev. Mr. Beers and Mrs. Beers,

evangelists, will open revival meetings

at this church on October 8 and con-

tinue through two Sundays till the fol-

lowing Friday night. Mrs. Beers will

have charge of the singing.

&) CHRYSLER MOTORS

“Cleaning

 

Trucksville M. E.
Regular services will be held on

Sunday.

Tuesday evening, a business meeting

of the Epworth League in the church.

Wednesday evening, the Missionary

societies will meet at the home of Mrs.

Laura Patterson of Dallas. -
Friday evening, Sunday school board

will meet with Miss Blanche Ather-

holt.

Dallas M. E. ¥
10:45—ivine worship.

Four Square.

11:45—Sunday school.
6:30 p. m.—Epworth League.

7:30 p. m.—Failures of Jesus.

Tuesday afternoon the Missionary

Society will meet at the home of Mrs.

Blocksage on Huntsville street. This

meeting is dues paying time. Every

one is welcome. Committee: Mrs.

Brace, Mrs. Evans, Mrs. Stem.
Wednesday, 4 p. m.—King’'s Heralds

will meet in the church.

Wednesday, 7:30 p. m.—Prayer ser-

vice.
Thursday,

clinic.

Christianity ineFINE FEATUREhr
Plymouth has Oversize Tires

==] YOU will find on
=| Plymouth the largest

fomd] tires of any car in the
low-priced field. Real

oversize balloons—4.75—more
than ample forthisfu//-stze car.
That is why the improved

‘Plymouth, with so much else

traction, a firmer grip on the
road which means safety.
From tires to roof, from

radiator to gasoline tank,
Chrysler engineers have en-
dowed the improved Plymouth
with qualities and abilities
never before available in a car

to talk about, devotes an of low price. Make your own
entire advertisement to over- comparisons in your ownway.
size tires. » - ~ ;

Larger tires mean riding on Coupe, $655; Roadster (with 'rum-
moreair, which in turn means &% sea?), $675; 2-Door Sedan,
greaterbuoyance and comfort. $67; Touring,$095, hbLaxe

: rum

Then, too, larger tires $ $695; 4-Door Sedan 2h
wear longer,add much All prices f. o. b. Fectony.
to appearance and,

and upwards

£. 0. b. factory

1:30—Toxin Anti-toxin

Shavertown M. E.
Regular services on Sunday:

Monday evening, 7:30—Boy Scouts

will 'meet at church.

Tuesday evening—The Berean Biblei

Class for ladies will meet at the
church. I

Wednesday, 3:30—Girl

hold regular meeting.

Tuesday at 4—School of Religious

Education. Children to 14 years in-
vited.

Thursday at 7:30—Regular

study and prayer meeting.

Scouts will > Plymouth dealers extend
most important of all,] the convenience oftime
give the car greater payments, ifdesindd,

389’

or PLYDMDUTH,St. Paul’s Lutheran, Shavertown AMEK(CA’S LOWEST-PRICED FULL-SIZE CAR
Sunday morning, 11—Holy com- eo

munion. 3 uh i uu

® ada D

No Sunday service

Shavertown. |,

Direct Dealer

The auxiliary 'met last Wednesday M 3 St D 11 P:
evening. Mrs. Charles “Dressel “was | ain treet d as, a.

aSturday, Oct. 5.—The Ladies’ Auxil-

hostess.

COR)eidosdontreireieolonld

evening in

 

Ayers’ store in Shavertown.

Oct. 8.—A baked ham supper in the

church dining room. Tickets, 50c.  
 

iary wil hold a bake sale at Charles

 

* 9, 9, 7 9. 0 ; 04XaXIXho?%e2029-0EXSedeedededoiledLeitedd0,2043043RRR?4%LoadJo‘a’

Are Your

Plates
SATISFACTORY

Do you have comfort with them?

00-030400400-430

Here we make platesthat are sure to fit, pleasing to wear and
a pride to show.

lf you have broken down teeth abcessed roots or pyorrhea,
“NITROUS OXIDE” will remove them like magic.

If you are nervous,irritable or cranky, the environment of
ouroffice will dispelall fear or apprehension.

Broken Plates Complete

X-RAY

Department

Repaired

While You Wait  

“No Charge for Extraction When Other Work Is Done”

Flectro—-Painless
DENTISTS

DR. MORGAN

7 E. MARKET ST. Across From
Strand
Theatre

Hours
Daily, 8 to 8

Sunday, 9 to 1

Poo 9iabledes3050430 45045045 


